
女子Ｔシード資料(Ｈ29高知オープンの結果)

No
決定
シード

基準 選手（所属） 備考

1 1 明徳A：高知

2 2 愛媛銀行：愛媛

3 ３・４ 中央大：東京

4 ３・４ 明徳B：高知

5 ５～８ 明徳D：高知

6 ５～８ 明徳C：高知

7 ５～８

8 ５～８

9 ９～１６

10 ９～１６

11 ９～１６

12 ９～１６

13 ９～１６

14 ９～１６

15 ９～１６

16 ９～１６

17 １７～３２

18 １７～３２

19 １７～３２

20 １７～３２

21 １７～３２

22 １７～３２

23 １７～３２

24 １７～３２

25 １７～３２

26 １７～３２

27 １７～３２

28 １７～３２

29 １７～３２

30 １７～３２

31 １７～３２

32 １７～３２


